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                                     2024 Calendar 
 

Please note that only public holidays falling within the term reflect on this calendar. 
 

 Term 1 

Start  Wednesday 17January  

Close  Thursday 11 April  

Half Term  

CLOSE  Thursday 22 February (12h00)  

RETURN   Tuesday 27 February  

Public 
Holidays  

Thursday 21 March (Human Rights Day) 
Friday 22 March (School Holiday)  
Easter Weekend 29 March – 1 April 

 

 

 Term 2   

Start  Tuesday 7 May  

Close  Thursday 8 August  

Half Term  

CLOSE  Friday 28 June (normal time)  

RETURN  Monday 8 July  

Public 
Holidays 

Monday  17 June (School Holiday) 

 

 

 Term 3   

Start  Wednesday 4 September  

Close  Thursday 5 December  

Half Term  

CLOSE  Thursday 24 October (12:00)  

RETURN  Tuesday 29 October  

Public 
Holidays 

Monday          
Tuesday 

23 September (School Holiday) 
24 September (Heritage Day / Sunday) 

 
 

 
 


